

Wicked Fabulous Donates 10% of Every Purchase to Support LGBTQ+ Youth Charities

Wicked Fabulous is excited to announce that 10% of every purchase made at our store will go toward supporting LGBTQ+ youth charities.

HULL, MA, UNITED STATES, January 11, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Wicked Fabulous, a proud supporter of the LGBTQ+ community, is excited to announce that 10% of every purchase made at our store will go toward supporting LGBTQ+ youth charities. In an ongoing effort to make a positive impact on the lives of LGBTQ+ youth, we are partnering with a variety of organizations dedicated to providing resources, safety, and support for these young individuals as they navigate their unique challenges.

"At Wicked Fabulous, we believe in creating an inclusive and supportive world for everyone," said David James, Owner of Wicked Fabulous. "Our commitment to giving back through this initiative is just one of the ways we can help provide the necessary tools and resources for LGBTQ+ youth to thrive. These young people often face discrimination, mental health challenges, and a lack of



Wicked Fabulous LGBTQ+ Apparel Line

support. By donating 10% of each purchase, we hope to make a lasting, positive difference."

Support for LGBTQ+ Youth

The donation will directly benefit LGBTQ+ youth organizations that provide crisis intervention and suicide prevention services for LGBTQ+ youth, as well as a focus on providing education, advocacy, and empowerment for marginalized LGBTQ+ communities.

In addition to providing financial support, the initiative aims to raise awareness about the critical issues facing LGBTQ+ youth, including homelessness, bullying, and mental health challenges. The goal is to ensure that all LGBTQ+ young people have access to resources and a supportive community.

"Our mission is simple: to help ensure that every LGBTQ+ young person has the opportunity to live authentically and with confidence," said David James. "Together with our customers, we can create an environment where love, respect, and acceptance are the norm."

How You Can Help

Everyday customers can support LGBTQ+ youth by simply shopping at Wicked Fabulous. Whether you're looking for casual apparel, candles, or simply browsing our wide selection, every purchase contributes to this important cause. Learn more about our efforts and the organizations we support at <u>https://wickedfabulous.com/</u>

About Wicked Fabulous

Wicked Fabulous is committed to offering high-quality products while also fostering inclusivity and social responsibility. We are passionate about supporting our community and giving back to causes that promote equality and opportunity for all.

For more information, please contact: David James Wicked Fabulous! orders@wickedfabulous.com wickedfabulous.com

David James WickedFabulous.com email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook X Instagram YouTube Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/776192800

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.